
Company
Match 
Ratio Contact Information Link

AAA 1:1
Roger Hancock - Community Affairs -  (925) 279-4826  - 
 Roger.Hancock@goAAA.com

ADP Inc 1:1 ADP Community Giving -  (973) 974-3498 http://www.adp.com/who-we-are/corporate-social-responsibility/philanthropy-and-volunteerism.aspx
Aetna/US Healthcare 1:1 (888) 254-4059  or aetnafoundation@aetna.com http://www.cybergrants.com/aetna/docs/matching_grant_guidelines.pdf
American Eagle Outfitters 1:1 AEBetterWorld@ae.com http://www.ae.com/web/corpResp/community/associate_activities.jsp
American International Group (AIG) 2:1 aig@easymatch.com https://www.easymatch.com/AIG
AstaZeneca 1:1 (800) 236-9933 https://doublethedonation.com/forms/astra-zeneca.pdf
AT&T 1:1 att-support@yourcause.com https://www.e-access.att.com/usersvcs/cspsaml/?service=yourcause&servicetype=prod
Avis Budget Group, Inc. 1:1 1-866-827-2347 or theanswer.place@avisbudget.com https://www.avisbudgetneighborhood.com/tap/employee-services/charitable-contributions/
Bank of America / Merrill Lynch 1:1 (800) 218-9946 https://www.cybergrants.com/boa/branch.html
BASF 1:1 sarah.hergert@basf.com http://www2.basf.us/corporate/comm_gifts.html
Bayer 1:1 (862)404-4124 http://www.bayer.ca/?q=en/node/41
BD (Becton Dickinson) 1:1 bdsupport@cybergrants.com http://www.bd.com/responsibility/community/matching_gifts.aspx
BP 1:1 EmployeeDonations@bp.com https://access.bpglobal.com/bp/C/Matchlogin.html?_targetURL=
Bristol-Meyers Squibb 1:1 bms@easymatch.com or 1-877-698-5961 https://secure18.easymatch.com/bmsdr/
Campbell Soup 1:1 community_relations@campbellsoup.com
CNAFinancial Services 1:1 Community Relations at 312-822-2828. https://doublethedonation.com/forms/cna-financial.pdf
Colgate-Palmolive Company 1:1 (212) 310-3428 Employees  should search the company intranet for "matching gifts"

Deloitte 1:1  (203) 761-3484 or matchinggifts@deloitte.com
http://www.deloitte.com/view/en_US/us/About/university-
relations/4a002679f940b310VgnVCM1000003156f70aRCRD.htm

Deutsche Bank AG 1:1 888-783-7329 https://doublethedonation.com/forms/deutsche-bank.pdf
Dow Chemical 1:1 dthomas2@dow.com http://www.dow.com/friends/connect/MatchGiftQA.htm
eBay 1:1 (866) 484-0412 http://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/foundation/5/5d/E_bay_mg_form.pdf
Ericsson - Telecordia 1:1 ericsson@easymatch.com https://doublethedonation.com/forms/ericsson-guidelines.pdf
Ernst & Young 1:1  nicole.diaz@ey.com or 732.516.4134 https://secure16.easymatch.com/ernstyoungdr/applications/matchinggifts/default.aspx?skip=faq
Express Scripts 1:1 (877) 519-2021 https://easymatch.com/expressscriptsgive/
Exxon 3:1 (877) 807-0204 https://www.easymatch.com/exxonmobil/
First Energy 1:1  (330) 761-4246
Ford 3:1 (888) 518-7523 or fordfound@easymatch.com https://easymatch.com/fordfound/
Gap Corporation 1:1  gap_foundation@gap.com http://www.bewhatspossible.com/Home/MatchingPrograms.aspx
General Electric 1:1 gesupport@cybergrants.com http://www.gefoundation.com/giving-programs/matching-gifts/
GlaxoSmithKline 1:1  gsk@easymatch.com https://www.easymatch.com/gskgive/
Goldman Sachs 1:1 (877) 298-2635 or gs@easymatch.com https://doublethedonation.com/forms/goldman-sachs.pdf
Hess 1:1  (877) 511-4377
Home Depot 1:1 1-888-628-2442 https://corporate.homedepot.com/Associates/Benefits/Pages/MatchingGiftProgram.aspx
IBM up to 2:1 1-800-777-4768 https://doublethedonation.com/forms/ibm.pdf
Johnson & Johnson 2:1 http://secure4.easymatch.com/JNJ/customercontent/common/newmgguidelines.pdf
KPMG 1:1 us-kpmgfoundation@kpmg.com http://www.kpmgfoundation.org/foundinit.asp#mtc
La-Z-Boy 1:1 Contact local human resources



Lockheed Martin 1:1 http://www.lockheedmartin.com/us/who-we-are/community/employee/gift-matching.html
Macy's 1:1 matchinggifts@macys.com https://www.employeeconnection.net/forms/matchinggifts/main.asp?strAction=DisplayMGIntro
Mars M&M 1:1
McGraw-Hill 1:1 (877) 877-2127 or mcgraw-hill@easymatch.com https://easymatch.com/mcgraw-hill/
Medco 1:1 (866) 295-5502 or medcoegc@easymatch.com https://secure1.easymatch.com/MEDCOEGC/Content/Login/LoginForm.asp
Mercedes Benz 1:1  (205) 507-3508 http://www.mbusi.com/teamzone/team-services/matching-funds
Metlife 1:1 metlifefoundation@metlife.com https://doublethedonation.com/forms/metlife.pdf
New York Life Insurance up to 2:1 nyl@easymatch.com https://doublethedonation.com/forms/new-york-life-education.pdf
Novartis 1:1 855-462-0747 https://www.cybergrants.com/pls/cybergrants/eg_login.login?x_gm_id=3989
Novo Nordisk 1:1 Contact HR directly http://novonordisk-us.com/documents/content_pages/tab_page/2_1_Benefits.asp#
Nu Star Energy 1:1  hr@nustarenergy.com
Pearson Education 1:1 ann.fisher@pearson.com
Pfizer 1:1 Pfizer@easymatch.com http://www.pfizerplus.com/gi/give_back.aspx
Pitney Bowes 1:1 (203) 356-5000 http://www.pb.com/docs/US/pdf/Our-Company/Corporate-Responsibility/Matching-Gift-Rules.pdf
PNC Financial Services 1:1 pncmatch@easymatch.com https://doublethedonation.com/forms/pnc.pdf
PriceWaterhouseCoopers 1:1  (866) 751-6031 or pwc-support@yourcause.com http://pwc.yourcause.com/

Prudential Up to 2:1 (800) 554-7846 or  prudential@easymatch.com https://easymatch.com/prudential/
PSEG 1:1 PSEG@easymatch.com https://www.easymatch.com/pseg

Quest Diagnostics 1:1 (866) 454-8211 http://www.questdiagnostics.com/home/about/corporate-citizenship/community-giving/charities.html
Robert Half International 1:1 community@rhi.com
Sanofi 1:1 uscsr@sanofi.com
Siemen's 1:1  askhr.gss@siemens.com https://doublethedonation.com/forms/siemens-guidelines.pdf
The Walt Disney Corporation 1:1 (877) 229-1812 http://matchinggifts.disney.com/
Toys R Us 1:1 TRUCF@toysrus.com http://www.toysrusinc.com/charitable-giving/employees-give-back/
Unilever 1:1  (866) 545-9204 http://inside.unilever.com/markets/northamerica/Pages/UnileverFoundation.aspx
Valero Energy 1:1 sylvia.rodriguez@valero.com - community relations office
Verizon 1:1 engagement@verizonfoundation.org http://www.verizonfoundation.org/employee-retiree/matching-gifts-program/rules/

Visa 1:1 pcohen@visa.com
http://usa.visa.com/corporate-responsibility/community-support/employee-volunteerism-matching-gift-
program.jsp

Wakefern 1:1 Contact human resources office directly to discuss eligibility
West Marine 1:1 (831) 761-4066  or grantsandsponsorships@westmarine.com 
Wyndham Worldwide Hotel Group 1:1  (877) 266-0708 https://doublethedonation.com/forms/wyndham-worldwide.pdf
Xerox 1:1 joseph.cahalan@xerox.com http://doublethedonation.com/forms/xerox.doc


